25FERB18

PRICE REPCRT
17:15:41 (EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 25FEBI18

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

“1st 9

2nd 10

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/10/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/10/1/3

8

9/10/1/3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
28.20

$1.00 PAYS
127.60

$1.00 PAYS
568,30

25FERB18

AMT/MAZ 192.0.0

(US Dollaxrs)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
14.10

$0.50 PAYS
63.80

$0.10 PAYS
56,83

Show

£.60
2.40
10.60

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

M

Hipddromo os

1)




25FEB18 PRICE REPORT

17:41:30(BST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 25FEB1S
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
QOFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 4

3rd [

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/6

superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/4/6/3

Daily Double
OFFICILAL
g/1

$2.

$1.

$1.

52

AMT/MAZ 19.0.0

25FEB18
{US Dollars)
Win Place
20.60 11.00
8,20
00 PAYS %1.00 PAYS
139.60 69.80
c0 PAYS 40.50 PAYS
323.89 161.90
00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
899.70 89 .97
.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
304.20C 152.10

Show

4.20
5.40
3.490

(UGS Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOO0O2
PACE# 1




25FEB18 PRICE REPORT

18:12:43 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 25FEBL8
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 1

3rd 2

4ath 5

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/2/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/3

82.

$1.

$3.

2.

Win

9.40

00 PAYS
171.20

00 PAYS
427 .70

00 PAYS
4243.70

00 PAYS
123.60

25FEBLS

AMT/MAZ 19.0.0C

{U8 Dolliars)

51.

$0.

$0.

51,

Place

5.60
11.80

00 PAYS

85.60

5C PAYS
213.85

310 PAYS
424 .37

00 PAYS
61.80

Show

4.00
10.40
4.40

{U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars}

{US Dollars)

{(US beollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




25FEB18
18:43:31(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 25FEB1S8

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 1
2nd 2
3rd 4
4th i0
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2
Trifecta
OQFFICIAL
1/2/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/4/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/1

i/2/4/1¢0

$2.

$1.

$31.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.2¢

00 PAYS
37.60

0C PAYS
74 .80

G0 PAYS
1309.00

00 PAYS
43.80

AmT/MA2 19.0.0

25FEB18

{US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
18.80

$0.50 PAYS
37.490

$0.10 PAYS
130.90

$1.00 PAYS
21,920

Show

3.69
3.490
4,20

{US Dollars}

(US Doliars)

{US DRollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



25FEB1B
19:52:33(EST)

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE: 25FEB1B

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

REFUNDED

OFFICIAL
Exacta

OFFICIAL
Trifecta

OFFICIAL
Superfecta

OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/ALL

LAUREL 25FEB18

UNKNOWN
NONE

(US Dollars)
Win Place

Prices Have Not Been Entered

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pcol Refunded

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10.00 5.00

AmT/MAZ 18.0.0

Show

(US Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1



25FEB18

PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 19.0.0

19:54:15(EST) REPCRTING DATE: Z25FEB18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 2Z5FEB18

RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
REFUNDED
OFFICIAL
Exacta
OFFICIAL
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL

UNKNOWN

(U8 Dollars)
Win Place

Prices Have Not Been Entered

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

Tctal Pool Refunded

Show

PRCOOD2Z
PAGE# 1




